

EMPLOYEE No.	EMPLOYEE	DATE	NATIONAL INSURANCE No.
IS01062022	Mrs Marz Sholanke	30/06/2022	SK132007D

PAYMENTS	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT	DEDUCTIONS	AMOUNT
Basic Pay	--	--	£500.00	PAYE Tax Employee NI	£0.00 £0.00

Mrs Marz Sholanke 39 Liskeard Way Freshbrook Swindon SN5 8NL	TOTALS THIS PERIOD		TOTALS YEAR TO DATE	
	Taxable Pay	£500.00	Taxable Pay	£500.00
	Employer NI	£0.00	PAYE Tax Employee NI Employer NI	£0.00 £0.00 £0.00

NOBLE D LIMITED			NET PAY	£500.00
Period - M 3	Tax Code - 1257L M1	Pay Method - BACS		

Note : From April 2022, there will be a temporary 1.25 % increase in Class 1 primary(employee), Class 1 secondary(employers) and Class 4(self - employed) NIC. From April 2023, these increases will be legislated separately as a “health and social care”.

EMPLOYEE No.	EMPLOYEE	DATE	NATIONAL INSURANCE No.
IS01062022	Mrs Marz Sholanke	31/07/2022	SK132007D

PAYMENTS	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT	DEDUCTIONS	AMOUNT
Basic Pay	--	--	£500.00	PAYE Tax Employee NI	£0.00 £0.00

Mrs Marz Sholanke 39 Liskeard Way Freshbrook Swindon SN5 8NL	TOTALS THIS PERIOD		TOTALS YEAR TO DATE	
	Taxable Pay	£500.00	Taxable Pay	£1,000.00
	Employer NI	£0.00	PAYE Tax Employee NI Employer NI	£0.00 £0.00 £0.00

NOBLE D LIMITED			NET PAY	£500.00
Period - M 4	Tax Code - 1257L M1	Pay Method - BACS		

Note : From April 2022, there will be a temporary 1.25 % increase in Class 1 primary(employee), Class 1 secondary(employers) and Class 4(self - employed) NIC. From April 2023, these increases will be legislated separately as a “health and social care”.

EMPLOYEE No.	EMPLOYEE	DATE	NATIONAL INSURANCE No.
IS01062022	Mrs Marz Sholanke	31/08/2022	SK132007D

PAYMENTS	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT	DEDUCTIONS	AMOUNT
Basic Pay	--	--	£500.00	PAYE Tax Employee NI	£0.00 £0.00

Mrs Marz Sholanke 39 Liskeard Way Freshbrook Swindon SN5 8NL	TOTALS THIS PERIOD		TOTALS YEAR TO DATE	
	Taxable Pay	£500.00	Taxable Pay	£1,500.00
	Employer NI	£0.00	PAYE Tax Employee NI Employer NI	£0.00 £0.00 £0.00

NOBLE D LIMITED			NET PAY	£500.00
Period - M 5	Tax Code - 1257L M1	Pay Method - BACS		

Note : From April 2022, there will be a temporary 1.25 % increase in Class 1 primary(employee), Class 1 secondary(employers) and Class 4(self - employed) NIC. From April 2023, these increases will be legislated separately as a “health and social care”.

